
P&C Event Calendar 2025 

 

Term 1 28 January – 4 April 

Summer’s Day 

Thursday 27 February 

(Week 5) 

Term 2 22 April – 27June 

ANZAC Parade Thursday 24 April  

Cross Country (Week 1) 

  ANZAC 9am 

  Cross Country 10am 

Mother’s Day Event 

Friday 9 May 3pm 

(Week 3) 

Pie Drive (collection 
day) 

(Week 8) 

Junior Athletics 
Carnival 

Friday 13 June Prep - 1 & Year 2-3 ( Week 8) 

Senior Athletics 
Carnival 

Thursday 19th & Friday 20th June (week 9) 

Under 8’s Day 

Thursday 26th June 9-11am 

(Week 10) 

Term 3 14 July – 19 September 

Bunnings Sausage 
Sizzle 

Saturday 26th July  

TSS 150th Birthday 
Celebration 

Friday 1 August 

(Week 3) 

Father’s Day Event Thursday 4 September 

  (Week 8) 

Bite Size Group                                     Week 9/10  

Term 4 7 October – 13 December 

Laura Jane Family 
Portraits  

Sat 25th October (Week 3) 

Halloween Disco  Thursday 30th October (Week 4) 

Starry Nights Movie 
Night 

Saturday 22nd November (Week 7) 


